TRIGANO S.A.

TRIGANO S.A.
ISIN:  FR0005691656

Overview

2024/09/03 17:35:27

Price
103.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.81% (-1.90)

FR0005691656
TRI

Euronext Paris
EUR
Automotive
Stock

2,034 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

103.00 EUR (165)
103.30 EUR (72)
105.20 EUR
105.20 EUR
102.80 EUR
105.20 EUR
103.71685 EUR
13,359
1,385,450.00
579

12

WKN: 6270

175.00
150.00

125.00
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50.00 P
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0005691656&ID_NOTATION=45653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0005691656&ID_NOTATION=45653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f21954f5b7d48d812624cf5383970501ab0a3e9ffeeaa6817e3962090ab7391&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad1b7a1fb7e7e7a4f&time=1725465169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d9ea94941d80ff24ec9c4f99506b6976e96e707e9cf25160850d7c8309bb728&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d800e71c770d6b70&time=1725465169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ec44c234810913c07a1b65d12bd8fd846508592c5ffe6d03bbeb31c2a358840&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce6966ce62549d95e&time=1725465169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67bbad30963cd1d63bdd470c205925c020577abbb9fc3b3bf1bf15579312d4d8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b65c08a0a5d124b18&time=1725465169&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e3c786e232aadf5b8cfb7e3745ceed9dfa9b1df04c218198c3aff564398ab93&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc8494ae2be6b4098&time=1725465169&tool=RSC

TRIGANO S.A.

Details

2024/09/03 17:35:27

Price
103.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.81% (-1.90)

ISIN FR0005691656
Symbol TRI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,034 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 103.00 EUR (165)
Ask (Ask size) 103.30 EUR (72)
Open 105.20 EUR
High 105.20 EUR
Low 102.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 105.20 EUR
VWAP 103.71685 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,359
Trading volume 1,385,450.00
Number of trades 579
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -30.56% -17.62% -40.97%
Perf (abs.) -46.30 -22.50 -73.00
Beta 1.21 1.16 1.11
Volatility 32.24 30.26 35.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRIGANO S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:30
09/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:33
09/03

Munich 2024/ 08:04
09/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:20

Price

105.20 EUR

103.50 EUR

105.70 EUR

103.25 EUR

104.70 EUR

105.46 EUR (13,416
105.57 EUR (13,033
124.32 EUR (19,471
133.69 EUR (17,757
163.80 EUR (2024/03/28
99.50 EUR (2024/08/05
163.80 EUR (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
99.50 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3747354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253780902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23163797

TRIGANO S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/03

2023/
09/05

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

22:00 135.00 USD

17:35 103.30 EUR

08:10 104.80 EUR

08:08 105.10 EUR

0.00

1.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

579
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182717194
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23163796

TRIGANO S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
TRIGANO SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Francgois Marie
Feuillet

Alice Feuillet
Guido Carissimo
Jean-Luc Gérard
Marie-Héléne

Feuillet
Valéry Frohly

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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